Office of the Controller of Examinations

PACIFIC ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH UNIVERSITY,

UDAIPUR

No. PAHERU/COE/2025-26/

Notification

Date: 30.10.2025

Date Sheet of B. Pharm. First Semester Main/Back Examination, December-2025
Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Subject

Paper Code

Human Anatomy and Physiology-I

BP10IT

_ 'Pharmaceutics Analysis —|

Pharmaceutics-1

Date Day
13.12.2025 Saturday
16.12.2025 | Tuesday
18.12.2025 Thursday
20 12.2025 Saturday

Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry

-

BP102T
BP103T

BP104T

Date Sheet of B. Pharm. Third Semester Main/Back Exammatlon, December -2025

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Subject | Paper (_Iode _
10.12.2025 | Wednesday | Pharmaccutical Organic Chemistry -II | BP301T
12.12.2025 Friday Physical Pharmaceutics I BP302T
15.12.2025 Monday | Pharmaceutical Microbiology BP303T
17.12.2025 | Wednesday | Pharmaceutical Engineering BP304T

Date Sheet of B. Pharm. Fifth Semester Main/Back anmmatlon, December -2025

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Subject Paper Code
02.12.2025 Tuesday | Medicinal Chemistry-II BP501IT
04.12.2025 | Thursday | Industrial Pharmacy - I BP502T |
06.12.2025 Saturday | Pharmacology-II | BP503T
09.12.2025 Tuesday Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry — I BP504T
11.12.2025 Thursday Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence BP505T

Date Sheet of B. Pharm. Seventh Semester Main/Back Examination, December -2025
Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Subject Paper Code
01.12.2025 | Monday | Instrumental Methods of Analysis BP701T
03.12.2025 | Wednesday | Industrial Pharmacy — II BP702T
05.12.2025 | Friday | Pharmacy Practice ~ BP703T

| 08.12.2025 | Monday | Novel Drug Delivery System | BP70AT |
Note:

1. If there is any discrepancy found in time table, it should be inform to the COFE at least one week before
commencement of examination.
2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the University
through the Center Superintendent within a two day's from the date of exammat]on ’rwtiw which no
complaint will be entertained by the University.
3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university has the uwﬁt" to pmlpm@, to a

later date.

Copy to:

1. P.S. to President, PAHER University, Udaipur.

2. The Registrar, PAHER University, Udaipur.

3. The Principal, Pacific College of Pharmacy, Udaipur.
4. Notice Board, PCP/PAHER University, Office.
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